South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 14, 2024, 09:47:03 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S 0671 General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, M.E. McDonald and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3287)
A Bill to amend Section 20-7-400, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Children's Code and
exclusive original jurisdiction of the Family Court, and Section 20-7-1330, relating to the Children's Code and disposition and
adjudication of cases in the Family Court, so as to provide for any child who has been placed on probation to remain under the
Court's authority until the expiration of the specified term of his probation which may expire before but not after the child's
eighteenth birthday and to change any reference to the Department of Juvenile Replacement and Aftercare to the Department
of Youth Services.

01/10/84
01/10/84
01/17/84
01/17/84
02/02/84
02/14/84
02/16/84
02/21/84
02/21/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-318

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-319

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-388

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-388
Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-561
Read second time SJ-642

Read third time and sent to House SJ-676

Introduced and read first time HJ-953

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-954

Page 1 of 1



