May 14, 2024, 09:47:03 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S 0671 General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, M.E. McDonald and N.A. Theodore *Similar (H 3287)*

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-400, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Children's Code and exclusive original jurisdiction of the Family Court, and Section 20-7-1330, relating to the Children's Code and disposition and adjudication of cases in the Family Court, so as to provide for any child who has been placed on probation to remain under the Court's authority until the expiration of the specified term of his probation which may expire before but not after the child's eighteenth birthday and to change any reference to the Department of Juvenile Replacement and Aftercare to the Department of Youth Services.

01/10/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-318
01/10/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-319
01/17/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-388
01/17/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-388
02/02/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-561
02/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-642
02/16/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-676
02/21/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-953
02/21/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-954